
ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLE

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC AT

IAAF World Indoor Championships

Doha

 From Friday 12 March to Sunday 14 March 2010

Final RESULTS

800 Metres WOMEN

 14 March  2010 

RANK BIB NAME NAT YEAR LANE RESULT

Start 17:17

TIME

1 209 Mariya  SAVINOVA RUS 85 6 1:58.26 WL

2 93 Jennifer  MEADOWS GBR 81 4 1:58.43 NR

3 266 Alysia  JOHNSON USA 86 1 1:59.60 PB

4 280 Anna  PIERCE USA 84 5 2:00.53 PB

5 150 Egle  BALCIÜNAITÉ LTU 88 2 2:01.37 NR

6 213 Yevgeniya  ZINUROVA RUS 82 3 2:01.68

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
28.01

58.16

1:28.73

Alysia JOHNSON

Alysia JOHNSON

Jennifer MEADOWS

 

 

 

266

266

93

200m

400m

600m

Issued Sunday, 14 March  2010  at 17:21

Timing and Measurement by SEIKOTiming and Measurement by SEIKOTiming and Measurement by SEIKOTiming and Measurement by SEIKO

        


