

From Friday 12 March to Sunday 14 March 2010





Final

RESULTS

14 March 2010 TIME Start 17:17

RANK	BIB	NAME	NAT	YEAR	LANE	RESULT	
1	209	Mariya SAVINOVA	RUS	85	6	1:58.26	WL
2	93	Jennifer MEADOWS	GBR	81	4	1:58.43	NR
3	266	Alysia JOHNSON	USA	86	1	1:59.60	РВ
4	280	Anna PIERCE	USA	84	5	2:00.53	РВ
5	150	Egle BALCIÜNAITÉ	LTU	88	2	2:01.37	NR
6	213	Yevgeniya ZINUROVA	RUS	82	3	2:01.68	

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

200m	266	Alysia JOHNSON	28.01
400m	266	Alysia JOHNSON	58.16
600m	93	Jennifer MEADOWS	1:28.73

Issued Sunday, 14 March 2010 at 17:21





